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Topik presentasi:

. Indonesia: Sudah Digital Ready tapi Belum Network
Ready

. Pandemi Covid-19: Peluang Digital Flight
Peluang percepat Reformasi Governansi Publik

Dari Birokrasi publik menuju Reformasi Governansi
Publik

. Akselerasi Reformasi Governansi Publik




The NRI Model

Figure 1: The NRI 2020 model
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Figure 3: NRI score and GDP per capita PPP (log)
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Note: SWE = Sweden (rank: 1), DNK = Denmark (2), SGP = Singapore (3), CHN = China (40), IND = India (88). USA is ranked 8th. Indonesia
belongs to the group of upper-middle-income countries, where the best performer is Malaysia (MYS). The top performer of its region-Asia &
Pacific-is Singapore (SGP).



Sub-pillar

Future Technologies
Governments
Economy

Trust

Access

Regulation

Table 1: Indonesia rankings by sub-pillar

Rank
52
53
57
66
68
80

Sub-pillar
Inclusion
Individuals
Quality of Life
SDG Contribution
Content

Businesses

Rank
80
81
82
89
92

102



Skor NRI Indonesia, UMIC, Asia & Pasifik

Table 2: Indonesia scores vs. averages of its income group and region, overall and by pillar

Upper-middle-income

Dimension Indonesia countries Asia & Pacific
NRI 46.71 47.39 52.76
Technology 38.38 38.42 45.33
/
People 43.26 46.66 49.64
Governance 54.99 5431 59.20

Impact 50.20 50.17 56.86
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